
Pos 

 

BSP 

1 

2 

3 

 

CSP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

DSP 

1 

 

F 600 

1 

2 

3 

 

FF 

1 

 

FP 

1 

 

FS 

1 

 

FV 

1 

 

GT1 

1 

 

GT2 

1 

2 

3 

 

ITA 

1 

2 

Class 

BSP 

BSP 

BSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

DSP 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

FF 

FP 

FS 

FV 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

ITA 

ITA 

No. 

81 

96 

90 

08 

75 

57 

51 

61 

2 

1 

34 

94 

036 

47 

90 

12 

79 

2 

9 

50 

40 

Name 

Scott Sipler 

Shane Findlan 

Rod Hardiman 

TJ Theodore 

Don Squirek 

Wally Lacey 

Michael Tablas 

Herman Porter 

W. Clint McMahan 

George Bugg 

George Fox 

Steve Conrad 

John Prater 

Jason Hawkins 

Mark Rothermel 

Bill F. Coffey 

Tom Turner 

Bill Coffey 

Darryl DesMarteau 

John Waight 

Clayton Pannell 

O v e r a ll B e stT m  

1:11.259 

1:12.192 

1:12.211 

1:10.039 

1:10.972 

1:13.228 

1:14.171 

1:18.304 

1:00.110 

1:04.549 

1:05.717 

1:05.888 

1:13.841 

1:04.323 

1:10.607 

1:11.916 

1:03.274 

1:09.539 

1:13.472 

1:10.095 

1:10.600 

Diff 

11.149 

12.082 

12.101 

9.929 

10.862 

13.118 

14.061 

18.194 

4.439 

5.607 

5.778 

13.731 

4.213 

10.497 

11.806 

3.164 

9.429 

13.362 

9.985 

10.490 

I n  S e ss io n  

Run 2 

Run 2 

Run 1 

Run 2 

Run 1 

Run 2 

Run 2 

Run 2 

Run 4 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 3 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 2 

Run 2 

Run 2 

Color 

Black 

Black/Purple 

Blue 

WhiteRedStripes 

Red 

red 

Blue/Orange 

blue 

Blue/Silver 

Black/White 

Silver/Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

green/gold 

Yellow/Blue 

White 

Make/Model 

1995 BMW M3 

1986 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 BMW M3 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda mx-5 

1995 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1973 Porsche 914/4 

2010 FDS Mk8 FDS002 

2005 NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

2001 McMahan FDS 001 

1990 Euroswift SE-1 

1966 MG B 

1988 Van Diemen Formula S 

1982 Caracal C 

1971 Datsun 240z 

1979 Mazda RX-7 

1971 Datsun 240 ZR 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

Region 

CCR 

CCR 

ALA 

SCR 

Atl 

ALA 

CCR 

SCR 

MGA 

TVR 

Atl 

TVR 

TVR 

Atl 

TVR 

FLA 

TVR 

Bucc 

CCR 

ALA 

TVR 

Hometown 

Marietta SC 

Charlotte NC 

Kimberly AL 

Simpsonville SC 

Sandy Springs GA 

Lapine AL 

Fountain Inn SC 

Johns Island SC 

Covington GA 

Toney AL 

Athens ga 

Huntsville AL 

Huntsville AL 

Marietta GA 

Arab AL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Big Cove AL 

Gainesville FL 

Seneca SC 

Birmingham AL 

Huntsville AL 

Member # 

435988 

325734_1 

409971 

348968 

437785 

335997_1 

435600 

452605 

282757 

344667 

448524 

333792 

347947 

281782 

122828 

364943 

267252 

168219 

97609 

350356 

350569 
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Pos 

 

ITB 

1 

 

ITR 

1 

 

ITS 

1 

 

SP ( Special) 

1 

2 

 

SU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Class 

ITB 

ITR 

ITS 

S P  (  S p e c i a l )  

S P  (  S p e c i a l )  

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

No. 

36 

16 

72 

45 

88 

7 

83 

8 

9 

Name 

Ryan Sharp 

Andy Tow 

Paul Ballance 

Perry Matthews 

Ted Theodore 

Scott Budisalich 

Michael Merrill 

Susan Merrill 

John Kilgore 

O v e r a ll B e stT m  

1:12.628 

1:11.069 

1:12.066 

1:12.503 

1:13.502 

1:04.348 

1:08.368 

1:09.169 

1:09.556 

Diff 

12.518 

10.959 

11.956 

12.393 

13.392 

4.238 

8.258 

9.059 

9.446 

I n  S e ss io n  

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 2 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Run 1 

Color 

White 

White 

School Bus Yell 

Red/White 

Red 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

red 

Make/Model 

1986 Honda CRX 

1992 BMW 325i 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

Jedi 

2007 Westfield Megabusa 

2004 Subaru WRX STI 

1995 BMW M3 

1995 BMW M-3 

1989 BMW 325i 

Region 

CCR 

ALA 

TVR 

Atl 

CCR 

CHA 

Atl 

Atl 

ALA 

Hometown 

Harrisburg NC 

Alabaster AL 

Huntsville AL 

Hiram GA 

Simpsonville SC 

Decatur AL 

Marietta GA 

Marietta GA 

Birmingham AL 

Member # 

342223 

337158 

349066 

403516 

348966 

446872 

313421 

354186 

405537 
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